

---

**HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 484 by Senator Duplessis

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, change "1892.3" to "1483.3"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 8, delete "to provide for an effective date;"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 13, change "1892.3" to "1483.3"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 3, line 25, change "~~§1892.3.~~" to "§1483.3."